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1. GAJSAEV Yusuf, Bremerhaven

213. GEIER Adrian, SFK ShidoSha

3

3. THIELKE Darius, PSV 90 NB

4

7. PETROV Alan, SC Lotos

15. SHAHBAZYAN David, Mot. Wolgast 01 - 00

5

2. PAULET Johannes, BCV

10. KEMMESIES Jenke, JC Malchin 00 - 10

614. BUGA Georgy, SFK ShidoSha

7

4. RAHMEYER Lukas, Neustrel.

8

8. GERLIZ Nikita, SFK ShidoSha

16. STUBBE Milian, KSV Grimmen 10 - 00
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GERLIZ Nikita, SFK ShidoSha Berlin

GEIER Adrian, SFK ShidoSha Berlin

SHAHBAZYAN David, SV Motor Wolgast

KEMMESIES Jenke, JC Malchin

THIELKE Darius, PSV 90 Neubrandenburg

GAJSAEV Yusuf, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven

BUGA Georgy, SFK ShidoSha Berlin

STUBBE Milian, KSV Grimmen


